X
X
MATERIAL & FINISH:
CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALECIF IN DOUBT - ASK
TITLE:
DRAWING NUMBER: SHT
OF

SPECIFICATION C047XX (LATEST ISSUE)
M55-400XX42-XXXXA
   ORDER CODE:
TOTAL No. OF CONTACTS:
02, 03, 04, 06,
08, 10, 12
FINISH:
42 = GOLD FLASH ON CONTACT AREA
        TIN TAILS
DIM 'L'  STOCKED LENGTH:
0150 = 150mm
0300 = 300mm
CONTACT No.1 IDENT
RED STRIPE
ORIENTATION OF CONNECTORS
ON RIBBON CABLE IS AS SHOWN
PART SECTION
X-X
RIBBON
CABLE
LATCH
LATCH
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Harwin:
  M55-4000442-0300A  M55-4000642-0300A  M55-4000842-0150A  M55-4000242-0300A  M55-4000342-0300A  M55-
4000442-0150A  M55-4001042-0150A  M55-4000642-0150A  M55-4001242-0300A  M55-4001242-0150A  M55-
4000242-0150A  M55-4000342-0150A  M55-4000842-0300A  M55-4001042-0300A